
                      ACAR Board of Directors 

                                   2021-2022 
 

Last Name First 

Name 

Phone 

Number 

Address Email Address Employment Board Term 

End Date 

Brown Chandra 251-602-0909 PO Box 91068 

Mobile, AL 36691 

cbrown@lifelinesmobile.org Rape Crisis Center Aug 2022 

Dearing Vickie 334-524-2968 6717 Lee Rd, 54 

Auburn, AL 36830 

vdearing@yahoo.com Rape Crisis Center Aug 2023 

Beasley Melanie 334-202-8949 8031 Lakeridge Dr. 

Montgomery, AL 36117 

pellmell274@gmail.com Retired Oct 2024 

Hiett Sherrie 256-612-4072 203 South Emmett St. 

Albertville, AL 35950 

sherrie@familyservicesna.org Rape Crisis Center Oct 2024 

Hill Liana 256-705-6778 PO Box 368 

Huntsville, AL 35804 

liana@csna.org Rape Crisis Center Aug 2022 

Hines Amanda 334-782-1758 74 Commerce St. 

Montgomery, AL 36104 

ahines@abcpa.com Aldridge Borden & 

Company, PC 

Sep 2022 

Morgan Mike 251-259-2283  mikemorgan@mobileda.org 

 

Mobile County District Attorney’s 

Office, Chief Investigator 
Oct 2024 

McGlamery Meg 205-458-8981 3600 8th Ave., S, Ste 501 

Birmingham, AL 35222 

mmcglamery@crisiscenterbham.org Rape Crisis Center Aug 2022 

 

Morrison Cindy 256-762-5885 402 E. Moulton St. 

Decatur, AL 35601 

Legalgrace3259@gmail.com Eyster Key, LLC – Law 

Firm 

Sep 2022 

Sawyer Melissa 334-750-1749 400 Lem Morrison Dr. 

Auburn, AL 36849 

Mmm0047@auburn.edu Auburn University Aug 2022 

Sellers Karen 334-782-3953 2213 Aberdeen Dr.  

Montgomery, AL 36117 

Karensellers43@gmail.com Advocate-retired Aug 2022 

Shipman Susan 256-591-7642 PO Box 2714 

Anniston, AL 36202 

susan@2ndchanceinc.org Rape Crisis Center Aug 2022 
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